UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DEREUX FABRI CE
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY

109576115
605378520
113156620
112800920
113157620
112836321
113225320
113208220
112838021
113153720
100146120
112804821
112889120
201534120
201535420
108317118

3 2 84914
3 1 2
10 8 82610
8 2 84334
10 4 2
8 5 2
8§ 1 3
10 5 3
8 6 4
10 9 4
10 7 5
10 6 6
6 5 79723
4 4 96182
4 2 2
4 3 78763
YEARLI NGS

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 29-05-23 114
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
3 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
4 ABTS JO OPVELP

5 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
6 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
7 ABTS JO OPVELP

8 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
9 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
10 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
11 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
12 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
13 BECQUEVORT CGECFFREY OPPREBA
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
15 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
21 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
23 ABTS JO OPVELP

24 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
25 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
26 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
27 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
28 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
29 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
30 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
31 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
32 HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE WALHAI N
33 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
34 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
35 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
36 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
37 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
38 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB

106211722
106204022
106137622
207676422
106212222
106155722
207677622
106219222
106207922
106212122
106216822
106212022
106216622
106139022
106141322
106208322
106133422
106139322
106137822
106132122
113519922
106130722
207676122
106133022
106135722
106246922
106209322
106204422
106134722
106268922
106209122
113482422
106208722
106131522
106200522
106268622
106137522
106148522

4 4 84914
8 4 82610
44 22 78763
3 2 96182
4 1 2
5 2 84334
3 3 2
5 5 2
8 6 2
4 2 3
5 4 3
4 3 4
5 3 4
44 7 2
44 32 3
44 33 4
44 25 5
44 34 6
44 21 7
44 20 8
7 1 85328
44 10 9
3 1 3
44 38 10
44 27 11
8 5 3
44 42 12
8 2 4
44 37 13
7 7 2
44 26 14
18 5 75063
8 8 5
44 40 15
8 3 6
7 2 3
44 3 16
44 41 17
VI EUX- YEARL

Geneent

JR Best at
AN Const at

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

1

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

7 2 84914 BE 109576115 10. 32281

1171. 7394



2 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 7 1 2 BE 605378520 10.32321 1170. 6624 2
3 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 11 82610 BE 113156620 10. 30590 1163. 7943 3
4 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 7 7 3 BE 106211722 10.33291 1155.5283 4
5 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 12 2 BE 106204022 10. 31340 1154. 3083 5
6 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 26 78763 BE 106137622 10.28480 1144.8110 6
7 ABTS JO OPVELP 7 6 96182 BE 207676422 10.44120 1142.3040 7
8 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 7 3 4 BE 106212222 10. 34401 1137. 2157 8
9 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 13 10 84334 BE 106155722 10. 34150 1135.8114 9
10 ABTS JO OPVELP 7 7 2 BE 207677622 10.44420 1135. 5608 10
11 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 13 2 2 BE 112800920 10.34370 1130. 2301 11
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 4 3 BE 113157620 10. 33090 1129. 3233 12
13 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 13 5 3 BE 112836321 10. 34580 1124. 9533 13
14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 13 13 4 BE 106219222 10. 35010 1124. 2035 14
15 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 13 1 5 BE 113225320 10.35120 1121. 4628 15
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 15 4 BE 106207922 10.33540 1117. 8620 16
17 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 5 5 BE 113208220 10.33590 1116. 6028 17
18 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 7 4 5 BE 106212122 10. 36070 1115.5770 18
19 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 13 12 6 BE 106216822 10. 35410 1114. 3008 19
20 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY OPPREBA 13 6 7 BE 112838021 10. 35430 1113. 8103 20
21 LETELLIER QLIVIER INCOURT 7 6 6 BE 106212022 10. 36330 1109. 2619 21
22 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 14 6 BE 113153720 10. 34290 1109. 1072 22
23 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY  OPPREBA 13 11 8 BE 106216622 10. 36090 1107.4721 23
24 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 11 2 BE 106139022 10. 31150 1105. 4456 24
25 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 9 7 BE 100146120 10. 34490 1104. 1657 25
26 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 8 8 BE 112804821 10. 34570 1102. 2015 26
27 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 10 6 79723 BE 112889120 10. 32450 1095. 8488 27
28 ABTS JO OPVELP 7 4 3 BE 201534120 10. 47550 1094. 0133 28
29 ABTS JO OPVELP 7 2 4 BE 201535420 10.47590 1093. 1843 29
30 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 3 3 BE 108317118 10. 32590 1079.1916 30
31 ABTS JO OPVELP 7 1 5 BE 206502021 10.49380 1073.0606 31
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 36 4 BE 106141322 10. 33390 1069. 4229 32
33 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 37 5 BE 106208322 10. 33410 1068.9392 33
34 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 2 6 BE 113141120 10.33580 1064.8445 34
35 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 10 4 83583 BE 113182620 10.38470 1060.9224 35
36 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 29 7 BE 106133422 10.34190 1059.8296 36
37 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 38 8 BE 106139322 10. 34210 1059. 3544 37
38 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY OPPREBA 13 7 9 BE 113162820 10.40010 1053. 9554 38
39 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 25 9 BE 106137822 10. 34540 1051.5754 39
40 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 24 10 BE 106132122 10. 34570 1050.8739 40
41 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 9 1 85328 BE 113519922 10.41420 1044. 4064 41
42 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 14 11 BE 106130722 10.35330 1042.5281 42
43 ABTS JO OPVELP 7 5 6 BE 207676122 10.53100 1032.3649 43
44 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 42 12 BE 106133022 10.36320 1029.1333 44
45 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 10 1 2 BE 113312521 10.38390 1013.6427 45
46 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 4 13 BE 113140120 10.38160 1006.3416 46
47 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 31 14 BE 106135722 10. 38370 1001. 8614 47
48 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 13 4 10 BE 112838921 10.45490 982.7229 48
49 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 13 9 BE 106246922 10.44390 975.9008 49
50 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 3 10 BE 113154720 10. 44480 974.1745 50
51 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 48 46 15 BE 106209322 10.41070 970.9842 51
52 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 9 2 2 BE 113131920 10. 48250 965. 0669 52
53 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 18 7 11 BE 106204422 10.46410 953.0090 53
54 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 10 4 3 BE 113320021 10.44130 946.6416 54
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 29-05-23 42 VI EUX Amat eurs: 7 LACHER: 09. 20

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 3 2 84914 BE 109576115 10.32281 1171.7394 1
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 3 1 2 BE 605378520 10.32321 1170. 6624 2
3 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 10 8 82610 BE 113156620 10. 30590 1163. 7943 3
4 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 8 2 84334 BE 112800920 10.34370 1130.2301 4
5 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 10 4 2 BE 113157620 10. 33090 1129. 3233 5
6 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 8 5 2 BE 112836321 10. 34580 1124. 9533 6
7 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 8 1 3 BE 113225320 10.35120 1121. 4628 7
8 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 10 5 3 BE 113208220 10.33590 1116. 6028 8
9 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 8 6 4 BE 112838021 10.35430 1113.8103 9
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 10 9 4 BE 113153720 10.34290 1109.1072 10
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 10 7 5 BE 100146120 10. 34490 1104. 1657 11
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 10 6 6 BE 112804821 10.34570 1102. 2015 12
13 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 6 5 79723 BE 112889120 10. 32450 1095. 8488 13
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 4 3 78763 BE 108317118 10. 32590 1079. 1916 14

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)



YEARLI NGS

Amat eurs: 11 LACHER:

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

MOM GNI ES 29-05-23 111
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
3 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
4 LETELLIER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
5 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
6 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
7 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
8 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
9 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
10 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
11 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
15 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
17 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
19 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
23 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
24 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
25 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
26 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
27 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
28 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
29 HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE WALHAI N
30 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
31 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
32 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
33 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
34 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
35 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
36 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
37 HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE WALHAI N

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
4 84914
4 82610
22 78763
1 2
2 84334
5 2
6 2
2 3
4 3
3 4
3 4
7 2
32 3
33 4
25 5
34 6
21 7
20 8
1 85328
10 9
38 10
27 11
5 3
42 12
2 4
37 13
7 2
26 14
5 75063
8 5
40 15
3 6
2 3
3 16
41 17
1 5
8 2

106211722
106204022
106137622
106212222
106155722
106219222
106207922
106212122
106216822
106212022
106216622
106139022
106141322
106208322
106133422
106139322
106137822
106132122
113519922
106130722
106133022
106135722
106246922
106209322
106204422
106134722
106268922
106209122
113482422
106208722
106131522
106200522
106268622
106137522
106148522
106219522
113485822

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne
Vit

I h.
esse

MOM GNI ES 29-05-23 153
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
4 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
5 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
6 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
7 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
8 BECQUEVORT CGECFFREY OPPREBA
9 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
11 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
12 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
13 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
14 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
16 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
17 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
18 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
19 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
21 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
23 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
24 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
25 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ

26 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
27 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
28 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
29 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB

2 84914
1 2
11 82610
7 3
12 2
26 78763
3 4
10 84334
2
4
5
13

6 7972

»
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109576115
605378520
113156620
106211722
106204022
106137622
106212222
106155722
112800920
113157620
112836321
106219222
113225320
106207922
113208220
106212122
106216822
112838021
106212022
113153720
106216622
106139022
100146120
112804821
112889120
108317118
106141322
106208322
113141120



CORLI ER ROCGER

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

DEREUX FABRI CE

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
DEREUX FABRI CE

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

OPPREBA
THOREMB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THOREMB
PERVWEZ

THOREMB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
MALEVES
MALEVES
THORENB
| NCOURT
MALEVES
PERVWEZ

THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT

83583

113182620
106133422
106139322
113162820
106137822
106132122
113519922
106130722
106133022
113312521
113140120
106135722
112838921
106246922
113154720
106209322
113131920
106204422
113320021
106134722
106268922
105828419

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

CCEL EM LI EN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GODFRI AUX SI MON
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
PLACLET GODELI EVE
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MALEVE- CHARLOT
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVCORT GEOFFREY
CCEL EM LI EN

VANMOL  JOHNNY
BECQUEVCORT GEOFFREY
CCEL EM LI EN
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MALEVE- CHARLOT
GODFRI AUX SI MON
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DEREUX FABRI CE
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
MALEVE- CHARLOT
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANMOL  JOHNNY
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
PLACLET GODELI EVE
MOTTE THI ERRY
CORLI ER ROCGER

CCEL EM LI EN

CGeneent

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MALEVES
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
Pl ETRAI

SAI NT-J
OPPREBA
MALEVES
OPPREBA
HOEGAAR
GCETSEN
OPPREBA
HOEGAAR
GCETSEN
MALEVES
OPPREBA
Pl ETRAI

SAI NT-J
MALEVES
Pl ETRAI

MALEVES
MALEVES
PERVWEZ

GCETSEN
SAI NT-J
THORENB
GCETSEN
JANDRAI

GCETSEN
THOREMB
OPPREBA
HOEGAAR

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

200237319
109576115
605378520
113156620
210166221
211159720
112632120
112926820
112800920
113157620
112836321
201338020
210075421
113225320
200238719
211158720
113208220
112838021
113338121
112926320
113153720
109083018
100146120
112804821
112889120
210166821
112926720
108317118
210088021
113011420
210166521
113141120
113182620
200235519

Best at

Snel h.

6 5 96492
3 2 84914
3 1 2
10 8 82610
6 4 98233
6 3 2
10 4 92436
6 1 93863
8 2 84334
10 4 2
8 5 2
6 1 2
10 3 98193
8 1 3
6 3 3
6 6 3
10 5 3
8 6 4
10 7 2
6 2 2
10 9 4
10 2 3
10 7 5
10 6 6
6 5 79723
6 2 4
6 4 3
4 3 78763
10 10 2
4 1 91531
6 1 5
4 2 2
9 4 83583
6 4 4
YEARLI NGS

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

MOM GNI ES 29-05-23 168
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
4 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

205898922
106211722
106204022
205896422
106137622
106212222

Best at

Snel h.

OO WNE



7 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
8 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
9 GODFRI AUX SI MON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
PLACLET GODELI EVE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANMOL  JOHNNY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
VANMOL  JOHNNY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MOTTE THI ERRY
MAUROY MARC

BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C

VANMCL  JOHNNY
BOLLEN ERI C
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANMCL  JOHNNY
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
MATERNE RENAUD
BOLLEN ERI C

GODFRI AUX SI MON
MAUROY MARC

VANMOL  JOHNNY
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

OPPREBA
OPPREBA
MALEVES
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
THORENB
Pl ETRAI
GCETSEN
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENMB
GCETSEN
THORENMB
THORENB
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
| NCOURT
GCETSEN
THORENMB
THORENB
Pl ETRAI
JANDRAI
Pl ETRAI
GCETSEN
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
JANDRAI
WAL SHOU
THOREMB
LI NCENT
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
GCETSEN
HOEGAAR
JANDRAI
MALEVES
Pl ETRAI
THOREMB
GCETSEN
JANDRAI
JANDRAI
JANDRAI
HOEGAAR
MALEVES
LI NCENT
GCETSEN
JANDRAI
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106155722
106219222
106207922
106212122
106216822
106212022
106216622
106139022
114210622
205898222
106141322
106208322
106133422
106139322
205961722
106137822
106132122
113530722
113531222
113519922
205896122
106130722
106133022
113530422
105688522
113533622
205904422
113531122
113535722
105687122
211858722
106135722
100025022
205971022
205970722
205902922
205970322
105753022
106246922
113531422
106209322
205904822
105688922
105687422
105631822
205970522
106204422
100023722
205905022
105689122

1135.
1124.
1117.
1115.
1114.
1109.
1107.
1105.
1076.
1071.
1069.
1068.
1059.
1059.
1053.
1051.
1050.
1049.
1044.
1044.
1044.
1042.
1029.
1027.
1026.
1025.
1022.
1017.
1013.
1011.
1005.
1001.
1001.
1000.

996.

993.

990.

977.

Best at
Const at

1 DECELLE ROBERT
2 DECELLE ROBERT
3 DECELLE ROBERT
4 VANGOETSENHOVEN
5 VANGOETSENHOVEN
6 VANGOETSENHOVEN
7 CLOSSE JOSEPH
8 VANGOETSENHOVEN
9 VANGCOETSENHOVEN
VANGCETSENHOVEN
VANGCOET SENHOVEN
VANGCOETSENHOVEN
VANGCETSENHOVEN
CLOSSE JOSEPH
CLOSSE JOSEPH
DECELLE ROBERT
CLOSSE JOSEPH
DECELLE ROBERT
CLOSSE JOSEPH
DECELLE ROBERT

Geneent
Local it

NI L- SAl
NI L- SA
NI L- SA
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
L1 NCENT
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
L1 NCENT

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
24 76157
13 2
10 3
19 100267
1 2
5 3
10 97015
16 4
7 5
14 6
15 7
8 8
22 9
8 2
6 3
9 4
3 4
17 5
2 5
2 6

Ri ng
Bague

105721423
105723223
105720923
205834723
103745523
205836023
600222623
205834923
205834623
205837523
205836423
205835323
205836223
600225723
600207223
105721323
600221723
105722323
600222523
105722523

Snel h.
Vit esse



UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWVEZ RAMPER- CRP

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 29-05-23 268
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 PLACLET GOCDELI EVE GCETSEN
2 CCEL EM LI EN HCOEGAAR
3 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
4 LETELLIER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
5 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
8 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
9 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
10 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
11 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRA
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
13 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
14 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAl NT-J
15 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
16 BECQUEVORT CGECFFREY OPPREBA
17 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
18 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
19 BECQUEVORT CGECFFREY OPPREBA
20 COEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR
21 VANMOL JOHNNY GCETSEN
22 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
23 COEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR
24 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
25 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
26 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
27 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT
28 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
29 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
30 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI
31 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAI NT-J
32 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
33 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
34 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
35 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRA
36 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
37 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
38 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
39 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
40 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
41 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAl NT-J
42 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
43 VANMOL JOHNNY GCETSEN
44 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRA
45 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN J ANDRAI
46 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
47 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
48 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
49 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
50 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
51 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
52 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
53 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
54 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
55 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
56 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
57 VANMOL JOHNNY GOETSEN
58 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI
58 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRA
60 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
61 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
62 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRA
63 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAI NT-J
64 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI
65 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
66 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN
67 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
68 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC WAL SHOU
69 VANMOL JOHNNY GOETSEN
70 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
71 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
72 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN J ANDRAI
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100267

[N o
o s

42

N
|
NN

205898922
200237319
109576115
605378520
113156620
106211722
106204022
210166221
211159720
205896422
112632120
106137622
106212222
112926820
106155722
112800920
113157620
112836321
106219222
201338020
210075421
113225320
200238719
211158720
106207922
113208220
106212122
106216822
112838021
113338121
112926320
106212022
113153720
106216622
109083018
106139022
100146120
112804821
112889120
210166821
112926720
108317118
210088021
114210622
113011420
205898222
106141322
106208322
210166521
113141120
113182620
106133422
106139322
200235519
200235219
113162820
205961722
112599321
113338821
106137822
106132122
113530722
112927420
113531222
113519922
205896122
106130722
208326318
211179620
203793316
106133022
113010120



RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
VANMCL  JOHNNY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
DEREUX FABRI CE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
VANMOL  JOHNNY
MAUROY MARC

MOTTE THI ERRY

VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC

MOTTE THI ERRY
MAUROY MARC

Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
JANDRAI
JANDRAI
Pl ETRAI
GCETSEN
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
PERVWEZ
JANDRAI
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
L1 NCENT
THOREMB
WAL SHOU
THOREMB
LI NCENT

96556

109083318
113530422
105688522
112657721
113533622
205904422
113531122
113336221
113535722
113312521
105687122
210167021
210077521
112833920
113140120
211858722
106135722
100025022



